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CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION CABLE TYPE | CABLE COLOR | POLISH(A) |CONN. COLOR (A)[BOOT COLOR (A)| POLISH (B) |CONN. COLOR (B)|BOOT COLOR (B)

SFRCSCASCASxxSMFIBER, P-CORD, SM, RISER, SC/APC-SC/APC, SIMP, xx* METER | 9/125 OS2 YELLOW APC GREEN GREEN APC GREEN GREEN

xx* MEANS AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING LENGTHS:

1 METER

2 METER

3 METER

4 METER

5 METER

10 METER

LENGTH +10%/-0% -
CERAMIC FERRULE B
PRE-RADIUSED A
MACHINE POLISHED
TWO-PART HEAT CURED END A END B gll-]lIsF-)Il-I)l(E:éP
EPOXY TERMINATION INSTALLED
0= B Hib v s \ - C ] ]
OFNR 1.6mm-1.8mm JACKETED
KEVLAR
1.6mm-1.8mm STRAIN REINFORCED CABLE WITH 900um
SC CONNECTOR RELIEF BOOT (A) ?IlCJ)FLI(:)ERR/I'EI'BPITEI'BESREE TABULATION SC CONNECTOR
HOUSING (A) COLOR: SEE TABULATION ' HOUSING (B)
COLOR/POLISH: SEE TABULATION 1.6mm-1.8mm STRAIN COLOR/POLISH: SEE TABULATION

RELIEF BOOT (B)
COLOR: SEE TABULATION

NOTES:

1. CONNECTOR OPTICAL, MECHANICAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL
PERFORMANCE MEETS TIA/EIA-568-C.3 SPECIFICATIONS.

2. CONNECTOR HOUSING IS INJECTION MOLDED ENGINEERING
PLASTIC RESIN.

3. OPTICAL INSERTION LOSS AND RETURN LOSS TEST DATE
INCLUDED IN EACH BAGGED PATCH CORD.

4. CABLE MARKINGS TO IDENTIFY EACH END (A OR B).

5. SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR

NOTICE.
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